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Personal Details
Candidate
Name
Category
Birth Date

JUNE 2022 - 002198 0001 (jvh069)
AGARWAL, YUVRAJ
CERTIFICATE
02/09/2006

Subject Details
Grade Subject

6
4
6
6
7
4
6
6

JUNE 2022 - ENGLISH LANG AND LITERATURE MY in ENGLISH
JUNE 2022 - HINDI LANG ACQUISITION CAPABLE MY in HINDI
JUNE 2022 - GEOGRAPHY MY in ENGLISH
JUNE 2022 - PHYSICS MY in ENGLISH
JUNE 2022 - MATHEMATICS MY in ENGLISH
JUNE 2022 - DRAMA MY in ENGLISH
JUNE 2022 - PERSONAL PROJECT MY in ENGLISH
JUNE 2022 - INTERDISCIPLINARY MY in ENGLISH

Additional subjects
Grade Subject

6
5
5

JUNE 2022 - HISTORY MY in ENGLISH
JUNE 2022 - CHEMISTRY MY in ENGLISH
JUNE 2022 - BIOLOGY MY in ENGLISH

Result: Certificate awarded
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All CS (Community service) requirements have been fully satisfied.
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